MERCURY (150 DFI [2.5L])
Serial Mbr Range: 06360500 THRU 0T178433 (LUS4)

B 14 [P 2 Cycle Outboard Ol (82-13248424)
Loctite *RC/HEI0 Retaining Compound (32-809823)
2-4-G wiTaflon (92-B50736A1)

< CYLIMDER BLOCK AMD EMD CAPS b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1
2 16 818138 3| STUD-POWERHEAD (1-3/4 IMN.] |6 A
3 16 EVOES 3| STUD-POWERHEAD 2 [B-1/21M.] A
3 16 72438 4| STUD-POWERHEAD 2 [B-3/4 1M 5
4 17 43044 DOWEL PIMN-LOCATIMG 2 5
5 17 B7296| DOWEL PIM [BEARIMG RACE) |2 5
f A5696E 1| COWER 1 A
7 10 B28213| SCREW 2 5
g 7EEEY| COVER (BOTTOM) 1 5
3 10 828214| SCREW 2 5
10 10 BE717| SCREW [3/8-16% 3-1/4) a 5
11 10 74824 SCREW [312-18%1-1/4) f A
12 26852 CAP 1 5
13 10 856832 ADJUSTIMNG SCREW (1/4-20% 7|1 5
14 11 BA015|  JAM MNUT 1 5
15 1159 8327607 1|UPPER EMD CAP 1 A
16 20 R4029| 0O-RING 1 25
17 Kl 167564 4| ROLLER BEARING 1 5
18 M55 BEARIMG RALCE 1 5
19 26 41953 OIL SEAL 1 5
20 10 30225 SCREW [BM1E-18x%1) 4 A
21 1156 TA09T 1|LOWER EMD CaP 1 A
22 25 B2700 O-RING [3-1/41IM. 1.D\) 1 25
23 26 41953 OIL SEAL 2 5
24 10 28636 | SCREW [1/4-20 % 3/4) 4 5
25 13 26992 |LOCKMWASHER 4 A
26 853882 BRACKET 1
27 851937 1|TPI LEVER 1
28 10 821300 25|5CREW -BRACKET TO CRAMECA| 3
29 23 831570 1|BUSHING G
30 2A 834985 GROMMET 3
Kl 832952 10| THROTTLE POSITION SEMSOR [|1
32 258226 TPS COVER 1
EX] 10 850828 1|SCREW -TPS TO BRACKET [#10-3
M 858227 | THROTTLE LIMK 1
35 a4 88439426 | BATTERY CABLE [MEGATIVE) 1

27 4754400 ENGIME GASKET SET 1

2540087 00| POWERHEAD 1




